PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Qing-Guang Liu	02/28/2008
Wilson Or	02/28/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FORTEMEDIA, INC.	
Street Address:	19050 Pruneridge Ave.	
Internal Address:	Suite 100	
City:	Cupertino	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95014	

Name:	MAXSONICS, INC.	
Street Address:	4633 Old Ironsides Drive	
Internal Address:	Suite 230	
City:	Santa Clara	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	96054	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	12044041	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (770)951-0933

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 770-933-9500

Email: dan.mcclure@tkhr.com

Correspondent Name: Daniel R. McClure

Address Line 1: 600 Galleria Parkway

PATENT REEL: 020614 FRAME: 0300

500481265

Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	15th Floor Atlanta, GEORGIA 30339	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		250609-1550
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Daniel R. McClure
Total Attachments: 1 source=00667391#page1.tit	f	

PATENT REEL: 020614 FRAME: 0301

ASSIGNMENT

PATENT REEL: 020614 FRAME: 0302

for07-0028 / 0958-A41640-US

RECORDED: 03/07/2008

Page 1 of 1